NBT60XLNBT60XL
Product Guide
ASME B30.5  Imperial 85%
60 USt
(54,4 t)
151 ft
(46 m)
202 ft

view and rearviews, and built-in wireless windspeed
indicator. NTC Performance Package machines come
with special NTC60XL model designations.
The world’s most
advanced crane service
and support network
WORLDWIDE SUPPORT NETWORK
Manitowoc’s customer service extends
beyond any borders. Our locations span the
globe, covering five continents. No matter
where the job takes you, you have a business
partner nearby.
MANITOWOC FINANCE
PARTS
Locating the correct part quickly is vital to managing your
operations. With Manitowoc Customer Support, the parts
you need are just a phone call or click away.
LIFT SOLUTIONS
The Manitowoc Crane Lift Solutions Team is dedicated to
helping customers with unique and customized applications
for their Manitowoc cranes, regardless of product line.
TRAINING
Manitowoc Training Centers offer courses for operators
and technicians across the globe to provide in-depth
instruction on crane operation, maintenance, and
troubleshooting procedures.
EnCORE
Manitowoc’s EnCORE program maximizes your investment
by rebuilding or repairing your crane to extend its life
significantly. EnCORE also includes remanufactured parts.
Manitowoc Finance gets you in the field with the right equipment by giving you access to flexible,
affordable financing. With Manitowoc Finance, equipment can be acquired with virtually no cash
outlay, and unlike traditional lending, our financial products don’t affect bank lines of credit. Your
capital resources remain intact for times when you need ready access to cash.
Competitive rates with flexible financing options and payment schedules put you in control.
Did you know? Manitowoc Finance can finance used Manitowoc cranes. You can also trade-in
your used fleet for upgrade and get financed by Manitowoc Finance.
8
Dimensions
10
Counterweight
11
Mounting Configurations
13
Working Range
14
Load Charts
18
Specification
20
Symbols Glossary
CONTENTS
National Crane NBT60XL   |   Page 8
REAR
LIFTING
LUGS
FRONT
LIFTING
LUGS
ROTATIONCL
3735 (147)
2450 (96)
2938.925 (115.71)
12 641 (498)
11 272 (444) RETRACTED
45 953 (1809) EXTENDED
ROTATIONCL
3X WELDED/BOLTED
FLEX PLATE
CONNECTION
7257